
Declined Donations for January 2018
Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note

TLA 01 - Far North District

Tai Tokerau Principals Association E-learning educational software programme $14,938.50 $0.00 G

Mangataiore Trust Board Architectural plans $42,000.00 $0.00 I

The Kerikeri District Business Association Incorporated Close Circuit Television project upgrade $20,000.00 $0.00 I

Okaihau Primary School Board of Trustees Reading Books $7,085.00 $0.00 I

Bay of Islands Indoor Bowls Association Hall Hire for 2018 Season $1,200.00 $0.00 B

Russell Sports Club Incorporated Junior Football Kits, Equipment and Line Marking Machine. $4,963.00 $0.00

Bay of Islands Board of Trustees Bus travel and travelling uniforms $6,582.33 $0.00 L

Paihia Volunteer Fire Brigade Fabrication of stainless steel benches $9,295.00 $0.00 I

Te Kura Kaupapa maori o Pukemiro New school van $60,296.40 $0.00

Paihia Volunteer Fire Brigade Building and fitting of AV equipment cabinet $4,180.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 10

TLA 02 - Whangarei District

CCS Disability Action Northland Incorporated Hyundai Tuscon vehicle $35,000.00 $0.00 I

The Northland Emergency Services Trust Installation of a hoist $214,770.00 $0.00 I

Whangarei Amateur Swimming Club Incorporated Accommodation and travel costs $5,700.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 03 - Kaipara District

Dargaville High School Education Trust 2017 Student fees $33,368.73 $0.00 I

The Dargaville Rugby and Sports Club Incorporated Buses, playing kits and squash training $16,478.00 $0.00 F

Kauri Coast Community Pool Trust Aqua Inflatable $9,485.00 $0.00 I

Family Support Services Kaiwaka/Mangawhai Incorporated Wages for the period January 1st 2018 - March 31st 2018 $24,300.00 $0.00 A

KAIWAKA SPORTS ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED Ipad $468.70 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 5

TLA 04 - Albany

Scouts Association of New Zealand-Tauhinu Scout Group Rigid inflatable boat $20,000.00 $0.00 A

The Wentworth Sailing and Outdoor Pursuits Club Incorporated 3 x RS feva sailing dinghys $30,000.00 $0.00 A

North Shore Amateur Swimming Club Incorporated One month pool hire $1,344.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 1 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
TLA 04.1 - Rodney

Kumeu Arts Centre Inc. Building costs in relation to the expansion of Kumeu Arts Centre $100,000.00 $0.00 A

Women's Centre - Rodney Incorporated Website design upgrade and staff training $4,640.00 $0.00 I

Leigh Primary School Development of a new multi-purpose synthetic all weather court. $30,000.00 $0.00 A

Norwest United Association Football and Sports Club Incorporated Wages, playing shirts and training equipment $147,753.82 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 4

TLA 05 - North Shore

The Rose Garden Community Centre And Theatre Incorporated Stage 2 landscaping outdoor play area for a community preschool $47,202.18 $0.00 B

Northcote School (Auckland) Contribution classroom, furniture and administration $20,000.00 $0.00 I

Wesley Primary School Shade sail canopy $5,000.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 07 - Albert Eden Roskill

The Auckland Cricket Association Incorporated Seasonal umpiring $43,355.00 $0.00 D

Mika Haka Foundation Charitable Trust Raising awareness toward youth suicide prevention $850.00 $0.00 I

English Language Partners New Zealand Trust Four sets of tutor training venue hire and delivery $8,336.01 $0.00 I

The Documentary New Zealand Trust Venue hire and new flag costs $57,058.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 4

TLA 07.1 - Maungakiekie-Tamaki

Bowls New Zealand Incorporated Gst excl. Tablet @ $399 each Clarification on Blue Waters Trust? $10,000.00 $0.00 L

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 07.2 - Orakei

Auckland University Rugby Football Club Incorporated Junior Rugby Development Officers salary for 3 months $6,500.00 $0.00 D

Kohimarama Yacht Club Incorporated 20 optimists $20,000.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 07.3 - Waitemata and Gulf

Cystic Fibrosis Association of New Zealand Rental Costs $7,300.00 $0.00 I

New Zealand Sailing Trust Board Replace unifroms for NZ Sailing Trust crew and staff. Including Polos, Tee Shirts,
Sweaters, Jackets and Caps $20,757.50 $0.00 F

Museum of Transport and Technology Digitise Jean Batten Collection $2,915.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 07.4 - Whau

Glenavon School Bikes and helmets $7,500.00 $0.00 I

Big Buddy Mentoring Trust Pamphlets & website upgrade $7,725.00 $0.00 L

Total Approved $0.00

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 2 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
No: of applicants 2

TLA 08 - Manukau

Indian Association of New Zealand Incorporated

Gst excl. contribution Overall costs $100,172.77 Applying to Blue Sky $10,000
and Air Rescue $25,000 See blue tag for change of name Previous entity for 3
years to refund misspent donations Reported to DIA, may have learned lesson?-
TS

$100,172.77 $0.00 I

Ferguson Intermediate (Otara) pool shades $4,608.70 $0.00 B

Rise Up Trust Portacom Hire $4,408.70 $0.00 B

Pasifika festival villages charitable trust Festival traffic management costs $17,147.83 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 4

TLA 08.1 - Howick

The Amici Trust Board Travel, accommodation and registration $5,000.00 $0.00 L

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 09 - Manurewa-Papakura

Rowandale School ICT devices $20,000.00 $0.00

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 10 - Franklin

New Zealand Continence Association Incorporated Education costs - three laptops, essential education resources and facilitation
costs $12,000.00 $0.00 B

Springbush Horse Trials Group Hireage of toilets, rubbish skips Marquees and Medical costs $5,322.55 $0.00 B

Franklin Hospice Charitable Trust 10 Tablets $3,800.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 11 - Thames-Coromandel District

Thames Coast Community Kindergarten Incorporated Building extension to include Kitchen $15,000.00 $0.00 I

Central North Island Kindergarten Trust replacement of shade sails and supporting structures $3,739.13 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 13 - Waikato District

Ngaruawahia Golf Club Incorporated John Deere quad bike with sunroof and tip tray $10,000.00 $0.00 B

Taupiri Rugby Football Club Incorporated Senior Rugby Physio & Senior Rugby Head Coach costs $16,000.00 $0.00 B

Hope Rising Farm Trust Marketing and operational costs $6,185.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 15 - Matamata-Piako District

Walton Golf Club Incorporated Drainage and stump removal $15,000.00 $0.00 B

Croquet Waikato-King Country Incorporated teams accommodation $1,455.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 3 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
No: of applicants 2

TLA 16 - Hamilton City

Swim Waikato Incorporated Laptop $1,781.00 $0.00 B

St Joseph's Catholic School, Fairfield Bus Transport for year 7&8 camp $4,480.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 19 - South Waikato District

Putaruru Primary School Bus for senior school camp $2,104.35 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 22 - Western Bay Of Plenty District

Coastguard Maketu New rescue vessel $29,540.79 $0.00 A

Te Puke Golf Club Inc. Consultancy Fees $4,500.00 $0.00 A

Tauriko School Sports equipment $17,546.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 23 - Tauranga City

Tauranga Evergreen Softball Club Incorporated Travel and 3 nights accommodation $10,326.00 $0.00 L

Tauranga bowling club incorporated Upgrade of the bowling green and surrounding areas $20,000.00 $0.00 A

Greenpark School (Tauranga) Building a new and modern playground $45,629.00 $0.00 A

Community Projects Charitable Trust
Gst excl. Hungry bins $10,521.74 Impact turf $27,504.78 Trellis and framing
$1,356.34 Wicking gardens $7,642.60 Lining $3,234.95 Herbs shelves $239.13
Block garden $191.30 Native trees $2,156

$52,846.84 $0.00 A

Mount Maunganui Junior Football Club Incorporated 400 team playing shirts $23,625.00 $0.00 B

Sailability Tauranga Charitable Trust Half the price of one Yamaha F40 hp four stroke outboard motor and half the
price of a safety boat and outboard motor $9,301.11 $0.00 A

Youth Development Trust Western BOP 2018 Project K wilderness adventure and community challenges $30,000.00 $0.00 A

Community Projects Charitable Trust Community garden, generator, splitter boxes and power cables $84,964.74 $0.00 A

Bay of Plenty Symphonia Incorporated Musical Director Fee $7,000.00 $0.00 A

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Otepou Purchase of 12 seater minivan to transport students to sport, cultural and
community events $15,000.00 $0.00 A

Homes of Hope Charitable Trust Replacement of windows $39,659.44 $0.00 A

BAY OF PLENTY PAINTBALL CLUB INCORPORATED Development of sport playing turf $26,900.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 12

TLA 25 - Whakatane District

Whakatane District Neighbourhood Support Trust Two part-time managers salaries and related administration costs $15,000.00 $0.00 D

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 30 - Hastings District

Radio Kidnappers Charitable Trust Production Costs - Broadcasting $5,000.00 $0.00 B

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 4 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 31 - Napier City

Hawke's Bay United Football Incorporated Stadium Hire for 2018 Premiership $2,400.00 $0.00 A

M.E/C.F.S. Support Hawkes Bay Support services $3,000.00 $0.00 E

Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union Incorporated Assist with Ground Hire and Purchase of Training Equipment $26,211.30 $0.00 A

Hastings Art and Culture Trust Technical hire costs $6,000.00 $0.00 A

Hawkes Bay Lawn Tennis & Squash Club Inc. Court 2 redevelopment and for turf replacement of courts 3, 4 and 5 $166,518.60 $0.00 A

Greendale Swim Club Incorporated Swim coach salary $8,000.00 $0.00 F

Bowls Omarunui Incorporated Purchase of Commercial Oven $2,957.00 $0.00 A

The Napier Old Boys Marist Rugby Football Club Incorporated Physio and medical costs for the 2018 rugby season $5,326.00 $0.00 F

Badminton New Zealand Incorporated Venue Hire for 2018 Oceania Champs $9,600.00 $0.00 A

Napier Boys High School Charitable Trust Board Accommodation $9,360.00 $0.00 A

Napier Pilot City Trust new laptop and software $1,431.98 $0.00 A

Birthright (HB) Child And Family Care Trust Mini bus 10 seater $32,000.00 $0.00 D

Tamatea High School GY G350 laser table and GY0690, CW50 chiller $13,695.65 $0.00 A

Napier Boys High School Charitable Trust Board Secondary Schools Waka Ama champs $1,430.00 $0.00 A

Volleyball Hawkes Bay Incorporated venue hire and salary $22,496.51 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 15

TLA 33 - New Plymouth District

Egmont Country Music Festival Incorporated Marquees $5,779.00 $0.00 B

TARANAKI CRICKET ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED Send Taranaki Womens Team to the Inaugural CD Womens T20 Tournament $1,200.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 35 - South Taranaki District

Kai Kitchen Trust Wages and rent for 6 months $16,000.00 $0.00 B

Alzheimers Taranaki Incorporated Office Furniture and Equipment $4,064.38 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 37 - Wanganui District

Netball Whanganui Incorporated Staff wages $8,450.00 $0.00 E

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 38 - Rangitikei District

Taihape Playcentre Purchase and installation of a new playground $25,000.00 $0.00 J

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 39 - Manawatu District

Mount Biggs School Kapa Haka Performance Uniforms $3,839.13 $0.00 J

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 5 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
Manchester House Social Services Society Incorporated Replacement of client chairs $10,350.00 $0.00 J

Te Kawau Tennis Club Four rennis nets, net winders, balls and ball baskets $2,527.70 $0.00 J

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 40 - Palmerston North City

Ashhurst Bowling Club Incorporated Upgrading Carpets in Clubhouse $4,397.54 $0.00 D

Legacy Centre Partial Funding for Restore Co-ordinator's salary $8,000.00 $0.00 H

Milson School Kelly Sports Program to provide physical literacy for 2018 $10,000.00 $0.00 D

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 41 - Tararua District

Dannevirke & Districts Home Budgeting Services Incorporated Financial mentoring sessions $9,525.00 $0.00 E

The Dannevirke District Agriculture and Pastoral Association Incorporated Equestrian Secretarial duties $3,260.87 $0.00 I

Dannevirke Sports Club Incorporated February 2018 administration and accounting $2,783.33 $0.00 A

Dannevirke Sports Club Incorporated Cricket practise net repairs and upgrades $32,759.92 $0.00 A

Te Wananga O Tamaki Nui A Rua Replacement of Current Van and purchase of new one. $9,180.00 $0.00 D

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 5

TLA 43 - Kapiti Coast District

Kapiti Living Without Violence Charitable Trust External supervision, staff training, cultural supervision and cultural training for
2018 $15,000.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 44 - Porirua City

Central Sports Club Baseball equipment $21,167.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 45 - Upper Hutt City

UPPER HUTT COMMUNITY YOUTH TRUST BOARD OF TRUSTEES 11 seater Toyota hiace minibus $10,000.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 46 - Lower Hutt City

Shandon Golf Club Incorporated Purchase Inter-club Playing Shirts $6,500.00 $0.00 F

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 47 - Wellington City

The Wellington Footlights Society Incorporated Costs of renting a storage space for a 12 month period $2,628.08 $0.00 L

Thorndon Club Incorporated Resurfacing of tennis courts 4 and 5 $10,000.00 $0.00 A

The PST Trust Board Training workshops $2,400.00 $0.00 I

Tawa Hockey Club Incorporated New Uniforms and protective equipment $1,674.00 $0.00 B

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 6 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
Hill Street Early Childhood Centre Incorporated new sleeping mats $946.30 $0.00 L

Central zone deaf rugby union incorporated Sports uniforms, social shirts and training tees $4,000.00 $0.00 L

Marist St Pats Rugby Football Club Incorporated Costs associated with Pin the Play $7,000.00 $0.00 A

Marist St Pats Rugby Football Club Incorporated Contribution towards media costs $15,000.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 8

TLA 48 - Masterton District

FRIENDS OF THE ANZAC MEMORIAL BRIDGE KAIPARORO INCORPORATED Public liability insurance, sound system and chairs $900.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 51 - Tasman District

Golden Downs Golf Club Incorporated New hydraulic motor and pump for John Deere 1600 turbo tri-deck mower $10,635.00 $0.00 F

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 52 - Nelson City

Nelson Repertory Theatre Incorporated 24 LED lights $10,000.00 $0.00 L

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 53 - Marlborough District

Festivals and Events Trust Entertainment expenses $5,000.00 $0.00 F

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 55 - Buller District

Buller Basketball Association Incorporated Accommodation for Under 15 and Under 17 $4,960.00 $0.00 F

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 58 - Hurunui District

North Canterbury Alpine Trust 2018 cost of employing a programme manager $70,000.00 $0.00 D

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 59 - Waimakariri District

Kaiapoi Promotion Association Incorporated 2017 Waimakariri Carnival $7,542.00 $0.00 A

WAIMAKARIRI UNITED FOOTALL CLUB INCORPORATED Training and match balls $20,000.00 $0.00 A

St Joseph's School (Rangiora) Purchase and installation of touch screens and mounts $23,324.80 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

TLA 60 - Christchurch City

Nomads United Association Football Club Incorporated Digital results board $8,688.35 $0.00 A

BURNSIDE ROWING INCORPORATED Travel and accommodation for rowing squad to compete at Maadi Cup in Twizel $8,302.04 $0.00 A

Mental Health Advocacy and Peer Support Trust Outreach services $12,594.00 $0.00 A

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 7 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
Sydenham Rugby Football League Incorporated 48 x junior uniform, jerseys, shorts, socks and a laptop computer $7,240.52 $0.00 A

Christchurch Antique Bottle & Collectables Club Incorporated Hire of the Piomeer stadium $6,604.70 $0.00 A

The Elmwood Tennis Club Incorporated 102 Dozen New Tennis Balls $3,546.94 $0.00 A

West Melton Scout Group Two personal locator beacons $1,000.00 $0.00 B

Wharenui Amateur Swimming Club Incorporated Accommodation & Mini Vans Hire $8,000.00 $0.00 I

FC Twenty 11 Incorporated New Footballs $3,782.60 $0.00 A

Sydenham Cricket Club Incorporated Playing Jerseys $9,500.00 $0.00

Waitakiri Primary School Ipad cases,and robotic resources $10,000.00 $0.00 A

Papanui Softball Club Accommodation and vans $8,329.25 $0.00 A

Mainland Ice Racing Club Incorporated 15 hours of ice time $4,500.00 $0.00 A

Waitaha Swim Club Incorporated Accommodation $3,500.00 $0.00 A

Canterbury Regional Basketball Foundation Court hire $9,810.00 $0.00 A

Christchurch Girls' High School | Te Kura o Hine Waiora Accommodation and van hire for Volleyball Team $9,905.00 $0.00 A

Pioneers Under 16 Marching Team Attend NZ Marching championships - Flights and accommodation $8,690.00 $0.00 A

Burnside Bowling Club Incorporated Wages $10,000.00 $0.00 D

Ouruhia School PTA Replace and Cover School Swimming Pool $215,152.35 $0.00 A

CCS Disability Action Canterbury West Coast Incorporated Office Rental $6,000.00 $0.00 A

Adventure Specialties Trust Rock Climbing Equipment $2,826.60 $0.00 A

Christchurch Operatic Incorporated T/A Showbiz Christchurch Lighting costs $44,600.00 $0.00 A

St Martins Library Incorporated New books,teardrop flag and base etc. as per resolution $3,701.90 $0.00 L

St Joseph's School (Papanui) Assist in Replacing broken drinking fountains $9,922.00 $0.00 A

Parent to Parent Greater Canterbury Wages $10,000.00 $0.00 A

Avon Hockey Club Incorporated Audit, affiliation, match and turf fees $15,000.00 $0.00 A

Burwood Academy Trust Annual operating and salary costs $12,000.00 $0.00 A

The Catapult Employment Services Trust Board Server upgrade and two laptops $12,900.00 $0.00 A

St Teresa's School (Riccarton) New Macbooks and cases $14,000.00 $0.00 A

Kingdom Resources Limited Laptop computers $8,671.92 $0.00 A

McLeans Island Golf Club Incorporated used golf cart $5,400.00 $0.00 A

Christchurch Metropolitan Cricket Association Incorporated Autumn Pitch Renovations $10,000.00 $0.00 A

Canterbury Baseball Incorporated Transportation $3,823.46 $0.00 A

Russley Golf Club Incorporated Wetting Agents $15,097.43 $0.00 A

Cholmondeley Children's Centre Inc Publication of our biannual newsletter $13,304.83 $0.00 A

stopping Violence Services (Christchurch) Incorporated Rental costs $20,000.00 $0.00 A

Te Papanui Trust Heatpumps $5,500.00 $0.00 A

South Brighton Residents' Association Incorporated Costs of erection of kuaka/godwit sculpture and steel pole $3,757.20 $0.00 A

City Harvest Food Rescue Canterbury Direct core support and critical infrastructure operating expenses $61,321.00 $0.00 A

Jox Blue Blades Rowing Society Incorporated Contribution toward Rowing Eight Boat $10,000.00 $0.00 A

Christchurch Netball Centre Incorporated Junior Netball Equipment and Jackets $2,791.29 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 41

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 8 of 10



Applicant Name Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note
TLA 62 - Selwyn District

The NZ Federation Of Young Farmers Clubs Incorporated Writing and research costs $21,250.00 $0.00 A

Southbridge Rugby Football Club Incorporated 66 New Playing Jerseys $4,000.00 $0.00 B

The NZ Federation Of Young Farmers Clubs Incorporated Production of the evening show $2,150.00 $0.00 A

Ellesmere College Travel Kit for students and staff attending the Commonwealth Games $3,900.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 4

TLA 63 - Ashburton District

Mt Nimrod endurance riders club Costs involved with required qualified vetinarians $4,475.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 64 - Timaru District

Thistle AFC Inc Complete the preparation and painting of the club rooms $9,560.00 $0.00 F

Young Men's Christian Association of South and Mid Canterbury Incorporated Purchase program room furniture for education and training centres $5,000.00 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

TLA 71 - Dunedin City

Dunedin (New Zealand) Masters Games Trust Provide Sports Injury Clinic During the New Zealand Masters Games $2,000.00 $0.00 B

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA 74 - Gore District

Southland Otago Axemens Centre Incorporated Tuatahi Racing axe to raffle $734.50 $0.00 I

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

TLA National

The New Zealand War Graves Trust War Graves and Memorials Photography $6,000.00 $0.00 I

Athletics New Zealand (Incorporated) Accommodation and livestreaming costs $30,000.00 $0.00 A

Touch New Zealand Incorporated Laptop computers $8,691.00 $0.00 I

Child Cancer Foundation Incorporated grief counselling services $25,000.00 $0.00 I

Cure Kids New Granting Software $10,000.00 $0.00 I

Immune Deficiencies Foundation Of New Zealand (IDFNZ) Incorporated Contribution 2018 Bounty Advertising $5,000.00 $0.00 I

Muscular Dystrophy Association of New Zealand Incorporated Adult camp for members with neuromuscular conditions $5,120.00 $0.00 L

DYSPRAXIA SUPPORT GROUP (NEW ZEALAND) INCORPORATED Wages $8,400.00 $0.00 A

Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 8

Total Amount Approved $0.00

Total Applications 187

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 9 of 10



Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
A Funds available exceeded H Retrospective
B No Pub Charity gaming machines operating I Does not fully comply with our donations criteria
C Overseas expenditure included J Insufficient Funds - few machines
D Pub Charity's donations criteria exclude in most instances K Expired
E Operating costs L Double Dipping
F Already benefitted M Insufficient Data
G Applicant not final beneficiary N No Gaming machines operating in TLA

14 Mar 2018 10:28:00 Page 10 of 10




